
PACHET PAPETARIE AN.

I.D.: 105985230

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 22.11.24 | Coduri CPV | 30199000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.355,32 RON - 1.355,32 RON

Descriere: BANDA HARTIE 48/40 3 18.83 56.49 TUSIERA METALICA 70X100MM 24 12.41 297.84 TUS
STAMPILA 30ML 6 5.44 32.64 RIGLA 30CM 24 1.23 29.52 FOARFECA BIROU 19CM 3 14.24
42.72 HARTIE IG. KILO 2STR 10/SET 1KG 9 12.61 113.49 SAPUN LICHID CLORET 1L 9 7.14
64.26 PROSOP BUCATARIE 2/SET 9 3.36 30.24 CUTTER 3 6.12 18.36 PLASE TIP MAIEU 100
0.84 84.00 ECOTAXA 100 0.15 15.00 SACI RAFIE 30 1.26 37.80 PIX RUBBER TOUCH ALBASTRU
30 3.08 92.40 BURETIERA 12 3.52 42.24 PLIC C4 ALB DESCHIDERE LATURA MICA 30 0.71
21.30 MARKER PERMANENT NEGRU 6 3.49 20.94 SFOARA NATURE 100G 3 4.21 12.63 LIPICI
SOLID 40G 3 4.47 13.41 DOSAR PLIC 30 1.18 35.40 BANDA ADEZIVA SCOTCH 48/66 TRANSP 3
5.33 15.99 HARTIE XEROX A4 3 19.33 57.99 AGRAFE HARTIE 33MM 3 1.92 5.76 PERFORATOR
30COLI 3 42.30 126.90 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA 100 0.88 88.00 1,355.32
